Features
• Low-power standby
— 0.1 mW (typ)
— 10 µW (typ) L-/LL-version
• Low power operation
— 15 mW/MHz (typ)
• Fast access time
— l00/120/150 ns (max)

• Battery back up operation capability
(L-/LL-version)
Ordering Information
Access
Type No. time Package
HM6264AP-10 100 ns
HM6264AP-12 120 ns
HM6264AP-15 150 ns
HM6264ALP-10 100 ns
HM6264ALP-12 120 ns
HM6264ALP-15 150 ns
HM6264ALP-10L 100 ns
HM6264ALP-12L 120 ns
HM6264ALP-15L 150 ns
Access
Type No. time Package
HM6264ASP-10 100 ns
HM6264ASP-12 120 ns
HM6264ASP-15 150 ns
HM6264ALSP-10 100 ns
HM6264ALSP-12 120 ns
HM6264ALSP-15 150 ns
HM6264ALSP-10L 100 ns
HM6264ALSP-12L 120 ns
HM6264ALSP-15L 150 ns
HM6264AFP-10 100 ns
HM6264AFP-12 120 ns
HM6264AFP-15 150 ns
HM6264ALFP-10 100 ns
HM6264ALFP-12 120 ns
HM6264ALFP-15 150 ns
HM6264ALFP-10L 100 ns
HM6264ALFP-12L 120 ns
HM6264ALFP-15L 150 ns
Note: 1. T is added to the end of the type number
for a SOP of 3.00 mm (max) thickness.
28-pin plastic
SOP *1
(FP-28D/DA)
300-mil, 28-pin
plastic DIP
(DP-28N)
600-mil, 28-pin
plastic DIP
(DP-28)
1
HM6264A Series
8192-word × 8-bit High Speed CMOS Static RAM
User
新建印章